50 yd. Da§y
100 yd. Dash
220 yd. Dash
440 yd. Dash

50 yd. Hurdles
440 yd. Relay

880 yd. Relay
Long Jump
High Jump
Discus -

8# Shot

Javelin

MICHIGAN A.A.U, AECORDS

GIRL'S DIVISION TRACK & FIELD

(3rolyn Coleman
Dilaine Brandon
Karen Dennis
Delbie Babridge
Lot-.ie Thomas

Colawan, Gaines
Dennis, White

Colenyn, Gaines,
Edna Gant
Barbara Johnson
Louise Garrish
Annie Seay

Louise Ger:rish

D.T.C.
F.T.C.
D.T.C.
D.T.C.
D.T.C.

D.T.C.
D.T,C.

F.T.C.

P.T.C.

‘S.E.M,

P.A.C.
S.EOM.

5.9
11.4
25.0
58.4

6.7

57,8
1:43.4

16 9-1/2"

47 10"
aRy 1"

327 9-3/4"
1:50 6"

1966

Pontiac

Flint

Frederick

[

Frederick

Frederick

Frederick
Frederick
Flint
Detroit
Utica
Lansing

Utica

1964
1961

1966

1966

1966
1966
1963
1966
1965
1966
1965



SO DIVISTOH TAsCK & FIBLD Sk
100 yd. Dash Caroiyn Coleman D.T.C. i1.0 Fregdericl
100 M Dash Karen Dennis D.T.C. 11.9 Lansing
220 yd. Dash Karen Dsonie B.T.C. 25.0 Frederick
200 M Dash Karen Dennic B.T.C. 2405 Frederick
L40 yd. Dash Francine Kraker S.E.M. 56,2 Lansing
400 M Dash Francinc KEraker S.E. M. 56.1 San Francisco
880 vd. Run Francine Kraker 5.E.M, 2:06.7 Los Angeles
800 M Dash Francine Kraler S.E.M. 2:05.9 Los Angeles
1500 M Run Francine Kraker S.E.M, Li3T7.h Frederick
80 M Hurdles  Lottie Thomas D.T.C. 11.1 Pontiac
200 M Hurdles  Lottie Thomas D.T.C. 29.8 Frederick
Long Jump ~ Linda White D.T.C. 17%6-1/2" Detroit
High Jump Kathe Draggaman S.E.M. 5 1"  Lansing
Discus Cindy Jones S.EM. 118" 37 Detroit
L K Sho Cindy Jones S.E,M., 387 g-1/4"
Javelin Louise Gerrish S.E.M, 163Y 107 Clevelznd
L0 yd. Relay  Coleman, Gaines, :
white, Dennis D.T.C. 7.5  Frederick

400 M Relay Coleman, Gaines,
' White, Dennis D.T.C. L8,9 Lansing

880 Medlay Re-  White, Coleman,
lay Dennis, Babridge D, T.C. 1:51. %L Cleveland

800 M Relay White, Colaman, S.E.H, 1:54 Lansing
Dennis, Babridge

Pentathlon Kathe Draggaman S.EM. 3502 Utice



